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Facility Capacity Rental Rate Minimum Charges Deposit 

Retreat Houses: 
      Faith House 
        Grace House 

36 $30/person/night* 
    $690/1 night (23 people or less) 
$1,080/2 nights (18 people or less) 

$345 
$540 

       Talley House 24 $30/person/night* 
    $450/1 night (15 people or less) 

    $720/2 nights (12 people or less) 
$225 
$360 

Cabins: 
Chapel Hill Cabins 
Marsh Hill Cabins 
Woodside Cabins 
Grove Cabins 

 
70 
72 
48 
96 

 
 

$13/person/night 
 
 

 
 

$300/1 night 
 
 

 
 

$150 
 
 

Pavilion: 
 Picnic Pavilion 

 
100 

 
$200 per day 

$200/day 
 

$100 

Meeting Space: 
Talley House 
Faith House 
Grace House 
Dining Hall 
Fellowship Hall 
Outdoor Chapel 

 
20 

  50 
  50 

       150 
         100 

       100 

 
$200/day 

 

 
 

$200/day 
 
 

 
 

$100 
 
 

 
Day Use Fees 
 

 
$5.00/person  (Applies to guests 10 & up who do not stay overnight) 
 

Group Camping $6.00 per person per night ($120 per night minimum group fee) 

   

Food Service: If you are staying in cabins, you are required to use our dining hall for your food service as there are no kitchen 

facilities available to cabin groups and there is no food allowed in the cabins. Pecometh will prepare and serve meals to cabin 
groups in the camp Dining Hall at the following predetermined times: Breakfast 8:00am, Lunch 12:30pm, Dinner 5:30pm. All meal 
service must be coordinated through the Director of Programs, Richelle Darrell. 

 
  Breakfast: $7.00 per person   Lunch: $10.00 per person  Dinner: $12.00 per person 

Equipment Rental: (Must be scheduled in advance) 
 

Easel Stand…..No Fee                            Additional Firewood…..$25 8 Burner Propane Gas Grill ….$50/day 
LCD Projector and Screen …..$50/day  TV / VCR / DVD…..No Fee     

Deposit Policy: A deposit representing 50% of the total estimated rental is due 30 days after reservation is made. 

 
  Balance Due: The balance for your event is due upon arrival and will be collected by the Host at check in. 

Cancellation Policy: If your group cancels their reservation with more than six months notice, you will receive a full refund of your 
deposit. No portion of the deposit will be returned for cancellations received within six months or less of the reservation date. No shows will 
lose the entire deposit. 

 
  Cleaning Fees: As part of camp’s stewardship effort, each group is responsible to clean the facilities used before departure. 
  Cleaning products and equipment are provided. If a facility is not cleaned upon checkout, there will be a $150 cleaning fee added. 
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