

Pecometh

136 Bookers Wharf Road Centreville, MD 21617 410-556-6900 Fax: 410-556-6901 www.pecometh.org

Facility	Capacity	Rental Rate	Minimum Charges	Deposit
Retreat Houses:	36	* 20//-:	\$690/1 night (23 people or less)	\$345
Faith House Grace House	30	\$30/person/night*	\$1,080/2 nights (18 people or less)	\$540
Talley House	24	\$30/person/night*	\$450/1 night (15 people or less) \$720/2 nights (12 people or less)	\$225 \$360
Cabins:				
Chapel Hill Cabins	70			
Marsh Hill Cabins	72	\$13/person/night	\$300/1 night	\$150
Woodside Cabins	48		, _	
Grove Cabins	96			
Pavilion:			¢200 /.l	
Picnic Pavilion	100	\$200 per day	\$200/day	\$100
Meeting Space:				
Talley House	20			
Faith House	50			
Grace House	50	\$200/day	\$200/day	\$100
Dining Hall	150		, -	
Fellowship Hall	100			
Outdoor Chapel	100			
Day Use Fees	\$5.00/person (Applies to guests 10 & up who do not stay overnight)			
Group Camping	\$6.00 per person per night (\$120 per night minimum group fee)			

Food Service: If you are staying in cabins, you are required to use our dining hall for your food service as there are no kitchen facilities available to cabin groups and there is **no food allowed in the cabins**. Pecometh will prepare and serve meals to cabin groups in the camp Dining Hall at the following predetermined times: Breakfast 8:00am, Lunch 12:30pm, Dinner 5:30pm. All meal service must be coordinated through the Director of Programs, Richelle Darrell.

Breakfast: \$7.00 per person

Lunch: \$10.00 per person

Dinner: \$12.00 per person

Equipment Rental: (Must be scheduled in advance)

Easel StandNo Fee	Additional Firewood\$25	8 Burner Propane Gas Grill\$50/day
LCD Projector and Screen\$50/day	TV / VCR / DVDNo Fee	

Deposit Policy: A deposit representing 50% of the total estimated rental is due 30 days after reservation is made.

Balance Due: The balance for your event is due upon arrival and will be collected by the Host at check in.

Cancellation Policy: If your group cancels their reservation with more than six months notice, you will receive a full refund of your deposit. No portion of the deposit will be returned for cancellations received within six months or less of the reservation date. No shows will lose the entire deposit.

Cleaning Fees: As part of camp's stewardship effort, each group is responsible to clean the facilities used before departure. Cleaning products and equipment are provided. If a facility is not cleaned upon checkout, there will be a \$150 cleaning fee added.